
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
SGN2617922

Custom reference
N/A

Empty Return Reference

Empty return depot

Exported on
Wednesday 14-MAY-2025 

CMAU0542351

RECEIPT

PORT Vung Tau, VN

GEMALINK PORT

PORT Alger, DZ

DJAZAIR PORT WORLD

DELIVERY

05:52

Sunday, 16-MAR-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER HO CHI MINH CITY

Tuesday, 18-MAR-2025 RECEIVED FOR EXPORT
TRANSFER HO CHI MINH CITY

Tuesday, 18-MAR-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR EXPORT HO CHI MINH CITY

Thursday, 20-MAR-2025 READY TO BE LOADED VUNG TAU

Friday, 21-MAR-2025 LOADED ON BOARD VUNG TAU CMA CGM MARLIN
(0YD8YS1MA)

Saturday, 22-MAR-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE VUNG TAU CMA CGM MARLIN
(0YD8YS1MA)

Tuesday, 25-MAR-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SINGAPORE CMA CGM MARLIN
(0YD8ZN1MA)

Tuesday, 25-MAR-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT SINGAPORE CMA CGM MARLIN

(0YD8ZN1MA)

Wednesday, 02-APR-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SINGAPORE EVER LUCENT
(0BXKJW1MA)

Saturday, 03-MAY-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL VALENCIA EVER LUCENT
(0BXKKE1MA)

Sunday, 04-MAY-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT VALENCIA EVER LUCENT

(0BXKKE1MA)

Saturday, 10-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD VALENCIA ELBWINTER
(0A14RS1MA)

Saturday, 10-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE VALENCIA ELBWINTER
(0A14RS1MA)

Thursday, 15-MAY-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL ALGER ELBWINTER
(0A14SN1MA)

07:46

05:31

16:00

01:45

10:16

01:24

05:24

22:51

04:11

02:00

07:15

02:38

06:21

04:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0001-Container - Tracking-20250514 - 055244.pdf Page 1 on 1


