Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE



CMAU054	2351 • 22 G1 (20ST)					
GEMALINK	ger, DZ					
Booking reference SGN2617922						
Custom reference N/A						
Empty Return Reference						
Empty return depot						
Exported on Wednesday 14-M	AY-2025 © 05:52					

	Date			Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
₽	Sunday, 16-MAR-2025	©	07:46	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	HO CHI MINH CITY	
	Tuesday, 18-MAR-2025	©	05:31	RECEIVED FOR EXPORT TRANSFER	HO CHI MINH CITY	
	Tuesday, 18-MAR-2025	©	16:00	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR EXPORT	HO CHI MINH CITY	
4	Thursday, 20-MAR-2025	©	01:45	READY TO BE LOADED	VUNG TAU	
ā	Friday, 21-MAR-2025	©	10:16	LOADED ON BOARD	VUNG TAU	CMA CGM MARLIN (0YD8YS1MA)
ā	Saturday, 22-MAR-2025	©	01:24	VESSEL DEPARTURE	VUNG TAU	CMA CGM MARLIN (0YD8YS1MA)
ā	Tuesday, 25-MAR-2025	©	05:24	VESSEL ARRIVAL	SINGAPORE	CMA CGM MARLIN (0YD8ZN1MA)
ā	Tuesday, 25-MAR-2025	©	22:51	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	SINGAPORE	CMA CGM MARLIN (0YD8ZN1MA)
ā	Wednesday, 02-APR-2025	©	04:11	LOADED ON BOARD	SINGAPORE	EVER LUCENT (0BXKJW1MA)
ā	Saturday, 03-MAY-2025	<u>©</u>	02:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	VALENCIA	EVER LUCENT (0BXKKE1MA)
ā	Sunday, 04-MAY-2025	©	07:15	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	VALENCIA	EVER LUCENT (0BXKKE1MA)
A	Saturday, 10-MAY-2025	©	02:38	LOADED ON BOARD	VALENCIA	ELBWINTER (0A14RS1MA)
A	Saturday, 10-MAY-2025	©	06:21	VESSEL DEPARTURE	VALENCIA	ELBWINTER (0A14RS1MA)
A	Thursday, 15-MAY-2025	©	04:00	VESSEL ARRIVAL	ALGER	ELBWINTER (0A14SN1MA)

_____ Times reflected are local Times.

⁽i) Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.